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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kenneth Laczkowski     M30-34        1/15        3:58        1:02       41:03        0:37       19:26                 1:06:02
2     Adam Holly             M25-29        1/12        4:12        1:24       41:30        0:36       19:39                 1:07:19
3     Scott Sawitski         M35-39        1/13        4:29        1:35       39:39        0:46       21:31                 1:07:58
4     Nils Stenvig           M25-29        2/12        4:27        1:18       42:47        0:42       19:07                 1:08:19
5     Peter Christensen      M35-39        2/13        4:02        1:31       42:18        0:33       20:15                 1:08:37
6     Brian Schroepfer       M30-34        2/15        3:35        1:32       43:22        1:01       19:54                 1:09:23
7     Alex Docter            M20-24         1/7        5:10        2:01       44:01        0:35       18:23                 1:10:08
8     Chris Conrad           M50-54        1/12        4:28        1:23       44:06        0:37       21:27                 1:11:59
9     Danielle Peiffer       F35-39        1/10        3:57        1:35       45:06        0:37       20:58                 1:12:11
10    Craig King             M35-39        3/13        4:18        2:01       45:32        0:48       19:53                 1:12:30
11    Tim Belleau            M45-49        1/11        4:57        1:55       42:56        0:40       22:26                 1:12:52
12    David Drury            M50-54        2/12        3:55        1:18       44:41        0:56       23:10                 1:13:58
13    Teague Maxfield        M35-39        4/13        5:38        1:46       45:37        0:46       20:13                 1:13:59
14    Zack Welhouse          M25-29        3/12        5:25        1:04       44:07        0:56       22:38                 1:14:08
15    Hector Cedeno          M35-39        5/13        5:22        1:29       43:33        1:01       22:54                 1:14:17
16    Edward Coleman         M55-59        1/15        4:02        1:43       45:57        1:05       21:49                 1:14:34
17    Jack Winters           M55-59        2/15        5:19        1:40       46:29        0:50       20:24                 1:14:39
18    Nick Janous            CLYDE          1/7        3:44        1:31       44:45        0:53       23:55                 1:14:46
19    David Merrifield       M55-59        3/15        4:24        2:08       46:15        0:52       21:40                 1:15:17
20    Michael Denzien        M50-54        3/12        4:28        1:03       44:30        0:36       24:42                 1:15:17
21    William Fischer        M35-39        6/13        6:13        2:15       43:37        1:05       22:17                 1:15:25
22    Tom Mulinix            M55-59        4/15        5:24        1:17       46:32        0:55       21:56                 1:16:02
23    Dave Velcheck          M45-49        2/11        4:56        1:37       44:53        0:43       23:57                 1:16:05
24    Kevin Brice            M45-49        3/11        5:18        1:42       44:29        1:34       23:51                 1:16:53
25    Marc Storma            M25-29        4/12        5:10        1:48       46:10        0:48       23:00                 1:16:54
26    Adam Murray            M20-24         2/7        5:40        2:39       47:31        1:01       20:07                 1:16:57
27    Thomas Devroy          M55-59        5/15        4:43        1:59       46:23        1:19       22:51                 1:17:13
28    Shaun Denor            M30-34        3/15        4:11        2:39       46:56        0:41       22:56                 1:17:23
29    Sheri Krueger          F35-39        2/10        4:07        2:05       47:49        0:50       22:41                 1:17:30
30    Tony Maurer            M30-34        4/15        4:33        1:39       48:48        0:53       21:40                 1:17:31
31    Andrew Papillon        M30-34        5/15        4:26        1:36       47:24        1:32       22:36                 1:17:32
32    Chris Bauer            CLYDE          2/7        5:39        1:58       43:38        0:50       25:33                 1:17:37
33    Jeffrey Jacoby         M40-44        1/13        5:25        2:16       44:36        0:52       24:50                 1:17:56
34    Jonathan Junk          M20-24         3/7        4:32        3:06       47:13        0:58       22:27                 1:18:15
35    Troy Thompson          M35-39        7/13        4:40        2:25       46:01        0:54       24:17                 1:18:16
36    Rene Perales Ii        M30-34        6/15        4:17        3:33       48:06        1:37       21:00                 1:18:31
37    Amy Papillon           F25-29        1/21        4:37        1:33       47:02        0:55       24:42                 1:18:46
38    Mike Homme             M40-44        2/13        4:59        2:18       45:37        1:21       24:40                 1:18:53
39    Ryan Shaw              M30-34        7/15        4:31        2:03       50:22        1:00       21:10                 1:19:04
40    Michael Ringelstetter  M50-54        4/12        5:17        2:28       48:45        0:33       22:40                 1:19:42
41    Nathan Mork            M35-39        8/13        4:43        2:25       48:33        0:46       23:21                 1:19:45
42    Christopher Anderson   M25-29        5/12        5:21        2:01       49:16        0:43       22:26                 1:19:45
43    Ashley Giese           F25-29        2/21        4:05        1:36       50:10        0:48       23:10                 1:19:48
44    Steven Federwisch      M40-44        3/13        4:38        1:34       47:27        0:59       25:17                 1:19:53
45    Anthony Flores         M25-29        6/12        5:38        2:24       51:30        0:54       19:34                 1:19:58
46    David Klein            M30-34        8/15        4:56        2:57       47:37        1:02       23:50                 1:20:20
47    Ken Farmer             M55-59        6/15        5:44        1:27       46:13        0:53       26:16                 1:20:31
48    Lisa Dimitris          F30-34        1/19        4:33        2:10       50:08        1:13       22:55                 1:20:56
49    David Bornemann        CLYDE          3/7        5:11        1:40       44:40        1:09       28:32                 1:21:08
50    Thomas Wildenberg      M30-34        9/15        4:16        2:23       49:46        1:11       23:40                 1:21:14
51    Trisha Legois          F25-29        3/21        5:35        2:05       50:51        0:52       21:53                 1:21:14
52    Michael Brown          M50-54        5/12        4:20        2:52       47:55        0:54       25:21                 1:21:20
53    Khara Schelach         F30-34        2/19        4:07        1:28       51:06        0:56       23:52                 1:21:27
54    Riley Vandyke          M25-29        7/12        4:29        2:13       49:39        1:12       24:05                 1:21:37
55    Jordan Brown           M35-39        9/13        5:40        2:00       51:15        0:49       22:58                 1:22:39
56    Ron Beilman            M45-49        4/11        6:01        3:15       51:35        0:39       21:33                 1:23:01
57    Mitch Prybelaki        M30-34       10/15        5:02        2:06       51:18        1:06       23:32                 1:23:03
58    Joel Steber            M40-44        4/13        5:29        1:46       47:46        1:08       27:00                 1:23:06
59    Nick Lohr              F16-19         1/3        5:16        2:46       50:15        1:17       23:48                 1:23:19
60    Andie Plachetka        F35-39        3/10        4:41        2:22       51:03        1:00       24:40                 1:23:44
61    Stephanie Ilse         F20-24         1/6        6:11        2:02       52:23        1:01       22:22                 1:23:58
62    Ricky Behnke           M40-44        5/13        5:03        2:28       50:33        1:20       24:43                 1:24:05
63    Scott Van Ells         M40-44        6/13        5:02        2:33       49:49        0:37       26:07                 1:24:07
64    Mary Junk              F50-54         1/9        4:47        2:34       52:40        0:49       23:59                 1:24:48
65    Joe Paterick           M60-64         1/5        6:16        2:11       48:16        1:44       26:34                 1:25:00
66    Kyle Heinzen           M16-19         1/2        3:56        2:13       54:43        0:52       23:19                 1:25:01
67    Stephen Meyer          M40-44        7/13        6:36        2:07       52:08        0:47       23:31                 1:25:06
68    Kate Lapacek           F30-34        3/19        4:39        1:56       53:25        0:38       24:41                 1:25:17
69    Aaron Weiford          M25-29        8/12        5:53        3:46       47:05        1:20       27:20                 1:25:23
70    Nancy Gries            F40-44        1/13        3:45        1:31       52:52        0:49       26:30                 1:25:26
71    Samantha Kerbel        F30-34        4/19        5:28        1:54       52:36        0:44       25:04                 1:25:43
72    Aaron Steffen          M20-24         4/7        5:03        2:51       54:25        0:28       23:15                 1:26:00
73    Andrew Henke           M25-29        9/12        4:42        3:03       50:18        1:22       26:56                 1:26:19
74    John Saharsky          M30-34       11/15        5:10        2:15       49:11        1:35       28:13                 1:26:23
75    Lori Garceau           F40-44        2/13        6:17        2:06       51:38        1:01       25:33                 1:26:33
76    Jamie Hesselink        F35-39        4/10        6:07        3:21       50:47        1:25       24:58                 1:26:35
77    Carlee White           F20-24         2/6        5:01        1:42       53:37        0:32       25:57                 1:26:47
78    Jeanne Kasza           F40-44        3/13        5:35        2:43       50:09        1:12       27:16                 1:26:53
79    Kelly Hilliker         M45-49        5/11        5:32        2:46       51:00        0:40       27:08                 1:27:04
80    Chelsey Snyder         F25-29        4/21        3:52        1:37       54:26        0:58       26:14                 1:27:05
81    Ashley Prue            F20-24         3/6        4:43        2:29       52:06        0:37       27:21                 1:27:13
82    Anne Wandler           F50-54         2/9        5:16        1:22       52:49        1:04       26:45                 1:27:14
83    Gary Pinter            M60-64         2/5        5:00        3:15       50:50        2:07       26:05                 1:27:15
84    Kent Kisow             M45-49        6/11        5:53        3:17       50:00        1:40       26:37                 1:27:25
85    Bradley Miller         M45-49        7/11        6:49        2:44       53:57        1:14       22:51                 1:27:33
86    Elizabeth Johnson      F25-29        5/21        5:20        3:04       53:56        0:39       24:36                 1:27:33
87    Andrea Allington       F30-34        5/19        6:20        1:49       53:47        1:02       24:39                 1:27:36
88    David Sylla            M50-54        6/12        4:41        2:39       53:39        0:44       26:11                 1:27:51
89    Jeff Spielman          M40-44        8/13        6:13        2:15       50:49        1:24       27:23                 1:28:01
90    Alex Mattson           M40-44        9/13        7:20        3:12       52:40        1:31       23:21                 1:28:03
91    Jonathan Bailey        CLYDE          4/7        5:47        1:44       52:15        0:44       27:38                 1:28:06
92    Tari Ringelstetter     F50-54         3/9        5:31        2:28       53:42        0:39       25:53                 1:28:11
93    Alex Ng                M55-59        7/15        5:49        1:54       51:39        1:03       27:53                 1:28:17
94    Deborah Neuville       F50-54         4/9        6:00        2:27       47:11        1:31       31:11                 1:28:17
95    Paul Brown             M55-59        8/15        5:45        3:27       51:26        0:49       26:55                 1:28:21
96    Brian Zwiers           M50-54        7/12        6:08        2:33       52:33        1:09       26:07                 1:28:27
97    Meagan Backhaus        F20-24         4/6        6:07        2:11       53:06        0:26       26:50                 1:28:39
98    Theresa Moore          F40-44        4/13        5:19        4:25       50:32        1:33       27:02                 1:28:50
99    Aaron Rasmussen        M35-39       10/13        6:33        2:39       49:32        2:00       28:26                 1:29:08
100   Tracy Spielman         F40-44        5/13        6:09        2:10       51:42        1:00       28:09                 1:29:09
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101   David Bourgeois        M45-49        8/11        6:53        2:18       57:27        0:26       22:12                 1:29:15
102   Michael Oswald         M30-34       12/15        6:41        2:43       53:26        1:39       24:55                 1:29:23
103   Suzanne Jansky         F30-34        6/19        7:02        2:40       53:55        1:47       24:21                 1:29:43
104   Myron Cooper           M50-54        8/12        7:12        3:32       51:24        1:59       25:44                 1:29:50
105   James Westfall         M30-34       13/15        4:54        4:19       52:09        1:54       26:43                 1:29:58
106   Richard Cargin         M65-69         1/3        5:22        3:30       55:50        1:15       24:10                 1:30:04
107   Nikolas Blume          CLYDE          5/7        5:00        2:35       53:49        0:52       28:34                 1:30:48
108   Hilary Maxfield        F25-29        6/21        4:52        3:04       53:40        0:59       28:43                 1:31:16
109   Scott Waligora         CLYDE          6/7        5:52        2:20       50:36        1:38       31:14                 1:31:38
110   Christine Perkins      F30-34        7/19        6:46        3:11       55:56        0:43       25:05                 1:31:39
111   Anna Bluma             F30-34        8/19        5:00        1:41       52:23        0:57       31:58                 1:31:56
112   Ann Schultz            F45-49         1/9        6:59        2:29       49:39        1:39       31:16                 1:32:01
113   Lori Potter            F50-54         5/9        6:20        3:09       53:04        0:40       29:04                 1:32:15
114   Dana Loch              F30-34        9/19        5:27        3:47       55:10        1:14       26:47                 1:32:21
115   Carol Levendusky       F45-49         2/9        5:52        4:34       52:37        2:45       26:42                 1:32:28
116   Diane Kisow            F45-49         3/9        6:38        2:37       57:50        1:56       23:35                 1:32:34
117   Matthew Vellella       M20-24         5/7        6:24        2:06       58:12        0:37       25:22                 1:32:39
118   Briana Elliott         F20-24         5/6        5:10        1:59       56:25        1:13       28:11                 1:32:56
119   Pj Ferstl              M25-29       10/12        5:37        3:16       56:27        2:20       25:21                 1:32:58
120   Ryan Moldenhauer       M16-19         2/2        5:49        2:33       59:02        0:44       24:56                 1:33:02
121   Albert Rauch           M55-59        9/15        6:18        3:09       56:13        1:10       26:22                 1:33:10
122   Lisa Emmert            F40-44        6/13        6:15        3:34       55:34        0:38       27:30                 1:33:28
123   Todd Reinemann         M35-39       11/13        5:18        3:04       53:27        0:59       30:43                 1:33:29
124   Jordan Zahn            F30-34       10/19        4:54        2:27       54:32        1:27       30:23                 1:33:40
125   Katherine Dorsch       F25-29        7/21        5:08        2:19       55:33        2:10       28:34                 1:33:42
126   Liz Huempfner          F40-44        7/13        6:20        2:13       51:41        1:14       32:18                 1:33:45
127   Ali Werner             F30-34       11/19        5:06        2:04       53:16        0:47       32:38                 1:33:50
128   Scott Hansen           M40-44       10/13        5:17        3:39       54:58        2:16       27:55                 1:34:04
129   Sarah Moldenhauer      F20-24         6/6        5:32        2:56       59:04        0:36       26:06                 1:34:12
130   Krystel Otto           F25-29        8/21        5:05        3:51       55:39        0:53       28:53                 1:34:19
131   Atalie Przybelski      F30-34       12/19        4:57        1:50       53:46        1:28       32:27                 1:34:26
132   Jeanne Bauer           F35-39        5/10        5:43        2:44       53:44        1:21       30:58                 1:34:29
133   Adam Moret             M25-29       11/12        4:37        3:06     1:00:42        1:16       24:55                 1:34:34
134   Josh Perkins           M30-34       14/15        5:50        4:05       59:07        1:47       23:48                 1:34:35
135   Paul Fox               M45-49        9/11        5:37        2:48     1:01:48        0:36       24:01                 1:34:48
136   Cheryl Drury           F50-54         6/9        6:33        2:11       55:29        1:17       29:21                 1:34:49
137   Kimberly Gebauer       ATHEN          1/4        5:13        2:30       55:27        1:01       30:50                 1:34:59
138   Melissa Peterson       F25-29        9/21        5:13        3:04       55:41        0:40       30:28                 1:35:05
139   Stacy Schaefer         F40-44        8/13        4:39        1:57       58:58        1:08       28:30                 1:35:09
140   Dana Eisberner         F30-34       13/19        6:51        3:04       58:09        2:15       25:05                 1:35:21
141   Patrick Gray           M40-44       11/13        6:16        2:53       54:29        1:22       30:27                 1:35:24
142   Emily Neese            F25-29       10/21        5:51        2:31       55:40        0:54       30:32                 1:35:25
143   James Cunningham       M55-59       10/15        5:24        3:04       57:16        2:43       27:06                 1:35:31
144   Abby Hollub            F01-15         1/4        4:21        2:31     1:00:08        1:45       26:57                 1:35:40
145   Erin Dzwinel           F35-39        6/10        5:43        2:32       57:57        1:23       28:13                 1:35:47
146   Heidi Kuennen          F25-29       11/21        5:12        3:10       57:17        1:20       29:12                 1:36:09
147   Jeff Heinzen           M50-54        9/12        4:22        3:32       57:15        1:02       30:08                 1:36:17
148   Sterling Schmidt       M55-59       11/15        6:13        2:57       53:01        1:32       32:43                 1:36:24
149   Beverly Mark           F45-49         4/9        7:38        2:50       53:36        1:30       30:52                 1:36:25
150   Doug Camyemburg        M50-54       10/12        5:37        2:52       58:40        0:53       28:35                 1:36:36
151   Julio Huizar           M35-39       12/13        5:44        2:27     1:02:53        0:53       24:50                 1:36:45
152   Julie Flynn            F45-49         5/9        6:40        2:59       55:37        0:53       30:44                 1:36:51
153   Christopher Anderson   M25-29       12/12        5:58        3:33       59:49        1:23       26:14                 1:36:56
154   Lynn Margaret          F45-49         6/9        7:11        2:47       53:39        1:02       32:32                 1:37:08
155   Kelli Leclaire         F30-34       14/19        5:33        2:54       57:48        0:55       30:08                 1:37:16
156   Lisa Freiberg          F25-29       12/21        5:57        3:57       57:55        1:11       29:16                 1:38:15
157   Diane Thein            F45-49         7/9        6:25        3:14       56:16        1:15       31:16                 1:38:24
158   Stephen Krummel        M55-59       12/15        6:25        6:14       56:44        2:41       26:51                 1:38:53
159   Amy Fischer            F30-34       15/19        6:53        3:19       59:19        1:25       28:03                 1:38:57
160   George McGillivray     M55-59       13/15        6:02        2:29       53:08        1:34       35:55                 1:39:05
161   Tammy McNicoll         F35-39        7/10        5:03        3:27     1:00:11        0:53       29:36                 1:39:08
162   Jacqueline Bartow      F40-44        9/13        5:59        2:17       56:31        2:03       32:26                 1:39:13
163   Becky Lueck            F40-44       10/13        6:27        3:27       54:42        1:08       33:36                 1:39:17
164   Brigette Best          F25-29       13/21        4:42        4:37       58:59        1:13       30:05                 1:39:34
165   Brenda Athey           F45-49         8/9        8:49        2:57       56:19        1:00       30:31                 1:39:34
166   William Lundin         M20-24         6/7        5:44        3:56     1:01:02        1:26       27:39                 1:39:45
167   Kelly Grady-Tomlinson  ATHEN          2/4        6:25        2:18       57:32        1:12       32:35                 1:40:01
168   Mary White             F55-59         1/4        6:00        3:00       56:08        2:56       32:25                 1:40:27
169   Laurie Stecker         F50-54         7/9        5:53        3:44       54:04        1:49       35:07                 1:40:35
170   Kathryn Hulse          F30-34       16/19        8:21        3:28       55:16        1:47       31:47                 1:40:39
171   Dale Vanderbush        M40-44       12/13        7:18        2:18     1:02:10        2:08       26:55                 1:40:46
172   Jennifer Henrickson    F40-44       11/13        5:40        3:01     1:00:47        0:59       31:10                 1:41:36
173   Sheila Kohl            F40-44       12/13        5:11        3:20     1:00:17        0:54       32:13                 1:41:54
174   Samantha Swiecichowski F25-29       14/21        6:22        2:59       59:31        1:34       32:12                 1:42:37
175   Deborah Fischer        ATHEN          3/4        5:19        2:38       59:29        2:11       34:35                 1:44:11
176   Mike Bartkowiak        M20-24         7/7        6:00        4:12       57:40        4:03       33:18                 1:45:12
177   Shereen Collen         F40-44       13/13        7:30        3:17       55:10        2:36       36:54                 1:45:26
178   Randal St Louis        M50-54       11/12        6:19        5:02       59:36        3:19       31:14                 1:45:28
179   Shawntel Hoffman       F30-34       17/19        8:57        3:13     1:03:30        0:55       29:17                 1:45:50
180   Terry Jeffers          F65-69         1/2        6:22        3:09     1:00:01        2:12       34:12                 1:45:55
181   Heidi Homme            F35-39        8/10        6:47        3:01     1:02:00        1:22       33:00                 1:46:08
182   Amanda Hansen          F30-34       18/19        6:15        4:12     1:01:31        1:11       33:51                 1:46:58
183   Don Best               M50-54       12/12        7:22        5:46     1:00:23        1:12       32:19                 1:47:00
184   Katherine Werner       F25-29       15/21        6:44        4:15     1:03:10        2:04       31:46                 1:47:57
185   Roy Mielke             M40-44       13/13        6:58        4:37     1:05:47                 1:36:44                 1:48:18
186   Amanda Gumbrecht       F25-29       16/21        4:45        2:46     1:10:37        0:55       30:20                 1:49:20
187   Amanda Thiede          F25-29       17/21        6:00        2:23     1:09:55        0:52       30:26                 1:49:33
188   Carol Wessels          F45-49         9/9        6:16        3:06       59:19        2:37       38:26                 1:49:42
189   Douglas Skonord        M65-69         2/3        5:35        4:20       58:12        1:55       39:58                 1:49:58
190   David Boyles           M70-74         1/2        9:00        2:51       58:02        1:25       38:46                 1:50:02
191   Billy Meidl            M30-34       15/15        6:54        4:04     1:01:02        1:10       37:15                 1:50:21
192   Ann Lettenberger       F50-54         8/9        6:40        4:07     1:03:20        1:39       34:40                 1:50:25
193   Maggie Reuteman        F16-19         2/3        5:31        2:44     1:10:43        0:51       31:26                 1:51:13
194   John Sellers           M60-64         3/5        7:28        5:05       59:18        2:17       37:13                 1:51:19
195   Monica Kieres          F25-29       18/21        6:58        4:40     1:06:27        1:05       32:30                 1:51:39
196   Michael Schuck         M55-59       14/15        7:45        2:46     1:06:05        1:13       33:59                 1:51:47
197   Elena Jimenez-Mcdermot F01-15         2/4        5:42        3:54     1:05:56        0:35       36:10                 1:52:14
198   Tom Keltesch           M35-39       13/13       11:44        3:31     1:01:26        0:53       34:50                 1:52:23
199   Faith Bosmans          F35-39        9/10        7:41        4:59     1:04:26        0:56       35:00                 1:53:00
200   Emily Barge            F30-34       19/19        6:02        3:53     1:11:54        0:33       30:53                 1:53:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Dana Rich              F16-19         3/3        5:39        2:37     1:18:00        0:44       26:49                 1:53:47
202   Sara Sonnabend         F25-29       19/21        7:11        4:02     1:03:26        1:25       37:53                 1:53:55
203   Robert Cyr             M65-69         3/3        6:30        5:25     1:01:25        1:58       39:56                 1:55:13
204   Roxanne Smothers       F50-54         9/9        7:08        2:19     1:00:43        1:02       47:26                 1:58:35
205   Allison Spielman       F01-15         3/4        5:08        5:11     1:09:44        1:08       38:09                 1:59:18
206   Carol Miller           F55-59         2/4        9:25        4:55     1:07:40        0:39       37:53                 2:00:31
207   Wayne Duprey           CLYDE          7/7        6:30        5:17     1:07:41        1:12       41:06                 2:01:44
208   Laurie Thibodeau       F35-39       10/10        7:55        3:43     1:10:45        1:12       39:04                 2:02:37
209   Bruce Berres           M60-64         4/5       10:03        4:38     1:00:44        1:24       26:15       20:00     2:03:02
210   Jean Dorsch            F55-59         3/4        7:42        3:55     1:09:46        1:04       41:49                 2:04:13
211   Liesl Gansch           F25-29       20/21        7:37        4:49     1:10:20        0:57       40:39                 2:04:20
212   John White             M60-64         5/5        6:36        3:43     1:04:48        3:41       45:39                 2:04:25
213   Amanda Wildenberg      F25-29       21/21        7:07        4:23     1:06:04        2:10       45:09                 2:04:51
214   Jeanenne Thompson      F60-64         1/1        8:29        4:46     1:08:55        1:52       42:39                 2:06:38
215   Michael Perry          M45-49       10/11        9:32        5:19     1:09:06        1:24       42:25                 2:07:44
216   Cailyn Bosmans         F01-15         4/4        6:40        3:11     1:15:02        1:02       43:58                 2:09:51
217   Rick Dorsch            M55-59       15/15        8:53        5:06     1:17:54        1:00       37:47                 2:10:39
218   Janet Rich             F55-59         4/4        8:11        4:49     1:13:56        9:38       37:43                 2:14:15
219   Leonard Reimer         M70-74         2/2       10:12        3:31     1:16:42        1:03       44:43                 2:16:09
220   Beverly Linnihan       F70-74         1/1        6:56        4:48     1:14:15        1:27       51:13                 2:18:38
221   Johnny D'Agostino      M45-49       11/11        7:39        4:33     1:25:14        2:08       39:16                 2:18:47
222   Kena McDermott         ATHEN          4/4        8:07        4:34     1:20:21        0:50       45:17                 2:19:07
223   Rosemary Poetzel       F65-69         2/2       11:01                                2:18       54:06       20:00     3:15:15
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